12-Aug 26-Aug 9-Sep 23-Sep

bye

bye

29-Jul

bye

bye

15-Jul

bye

bye

1-Jul

bye

bye

17-Jun

bye

bye

bye

bye

bye

bye

6-May 20-May 3-Jun

bye

bye

22-Apr

bye

bye

8-Apr

bye

bye

25-Mar

bye

bye

Total

81

79
76
63

58

44

39
28

68

65
63

63

56
42

26

80

68

57

55
43

32

Team/Grade

A & AR

Hornby 2

Richmond A
Hornby 3

Richmond A/R 1

Hornby 1

Hornby A/R
Kaiapoi A/R

Richmond A/R 2

Hornby 1

Hornby 2

Richmond 1
Kaiapoi 1

Richmond 3
Kaiapoi 2

Richmond 2

Hornby 1

Kaiapoi 1

Richmond 2
Hornby 2

Richmond 1
Kaiapoi 2
Kaiapoi 3













	Teams placement

